INDIANA STANDARDBRED ADVISORY BOARD

Presents

2013 INDIANA SIRED FAIR CIRCUIT RACING SCHEDULE

SERIES 1

Miami Co. AGRICULTURAL AssoC.-CONVERSE, IN
JuNE5 & 6
ArLvIN MILLER, RACE SECRETARY

ENTRY AND RACE DAY PHONE (765) 395-3125

Wednesday, June 5 4:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Sunday, June 2)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Thursday, June 6 4:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, June 3)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
Miami Co. AGRICULTURAL AssoC.-CONVERSE, IN
JuNnE 12 & 13

ALVIN MILLER, RACE SECRETARY

ENTRY AND RACE DAY PHONE (765) 395-3125

Wednesday, June 12 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Sunday, June 9)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Thursday, June 13 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, June 10)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000

InDIANA STATE FAIRGROUNDS - INDIANAPOLIS, IN
JunE 18 & 19

Linpa DEVER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(765) 395-3125
(317) 927-7587
OR(317) 927-7588

Tuesday, June 18 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, June 15)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

INDIANA STATE FAIRGROUNDS - CON’T

Wednesday, June 19 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Sunday, June 16)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

SHELBY COUNTY FAIR - SHELBYVILLE, IN
JunE 24, 25 & 26

Davip RusH, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(574) 825-7523
(317) 392-4303

Monday, June 24 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, June 21)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
Tuesday, June 25 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, June 22)
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Wednesday, June 26 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Sunday, June 23)

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

CrLinTON CoUNTY FAIRGROUNDS - FRANKFORT, IN
Jury1 & 2

Pam ROYER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(765) 395-3125
(765) 242-4500

Monday, July 1 4:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, June 28)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Tuesday, July 2 4:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, June 29)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

*Please note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed.



2013 INDIANA SIRED FAIR CIRCUIT RACING SCHEDULE

Jay County FAIR-PorTLAND, IN
JuLy 9

GRrREG RUNYON, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race Day PHONE

(574) 825-7523
(260) 729-1927

Tuesday, July 9 10:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, July 6)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

NEewToN CoUuNTY FAIR - KENTLAND, IN

JuLy 13 (CENTRAL TIME) *Post TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE
STEVE KINDIG, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(765) 395-3125
(219) 474-5745

Saturday, July 13 12:00pm CDT Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Wednesday, July 10)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

NoBLE Co. ComMUNITY FAIR - KENDALLVILLE, IN
JuLy 13

ERIc STRATER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(574) 825-7523
(260) 347-0666

Saturday, July 13 10:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Wednesday, July 10)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

HarrisoN County FAir- CoryDON, IN
JuLy 18 & 19

CarrA CLUNIE, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE #

(765) 395-3125
(812) 267-1731
OR (812) 596-0290

Thursday, July 18 1:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, July 15)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Friday, July 19 1:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Tuesday, July 16)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

EirxHART CoUNTY 4-H FAIR--GOSHEN, IN
Jury 20, 22, & 23
T1M GRABER, RACE SECRETARY

ENTRY & RACE DAY PHONE (574) 533-3247

Saturday, July 20 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Wednesday. July 17)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Classic XXIII - Open Colt $13,000 Est.
Classic XXIII - Filly Pace $13,000 Est.

Monday, July 22 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday. July 19)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
10SB FFA Pace $1,500 Est.
10SB FFA Trot $1,500 Est.
Tuesday, July 23 11:00 a.m. Post Time

**Please note 4-day box**

(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, July 19)

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
Maple City 3 YR Trot $13,000 Est.

*Please note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed.



2012 INDIANA SIRED FAIR CIRCUIT RACING SCHEDULE

FavETTE CoUNTY FREE FAIR-CONNERSVILLE, IN
JuLy 29 & 30

RicHARD LINK, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(765) 395-3125
(765) 827-4543

Monday, July 29 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, July 26)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Tuesday, July 30 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, July 27)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

SHELBY CoUuNTY FAIR-SHELBYVILLE, IN
Avucust 5 & 6

Davip RusH, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

RAce DAy PHONE

(574) 825-7523
(317) 392-4303

Monday, August 5 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, August 2)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Tuesday, August 6 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, August 3)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000

JAYLAND TROTTING ASSOCIATION-PORTLAND, IN
Avucust 10

GRrEG RunyoN, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(574) 825-7523
(260) 729-1927

Saturday, August 10 10:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Wednesday, August 7)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

JAYLAND TROTTING ASSOCIATION - CON’T
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

INDIANA STATE FAIR - INDIANAPOLIS, IN
Avucust 14 & 15

Linpa DEVER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY AND RACE DAY PHONE (317) 927-7587
OR (317) 927-7588
Wednesday, August 14  11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Sunday, August 11)
GRAND CIRCUIT RACING

Fox Stake #86 - Two Year Old Pace$29,821*

Horseman Stake #77 (The Ralph Wilfong Trot)

Two YR Old Trot $23,298*
Horseman #104

3 YR Old Colt Pace $32,514*

3 YR Old Filly Pace $27,894*

3 YR Old Filly Trot $27,894*

**3 YR Old Colt Trot $35,566*

**(The Gov. Frank O’Bannon Memorial Trot)
Hoosier Stake #77

2 YR Old Colt Trot $19,924*
2 YR Old Filly Trot $16,756*
2 YR Old Colt Pace $21,244*
2 YR Old Filly Pace $18,406*

*Purse Amounts for all Grand Circuit races are listed at the actual

purses for 2012 races. 2013 actual purse amounts may vary.
Thursday, August 15 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, August 12)
Consolation-ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot  $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot  $8,000
Consolation-ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $8,000

Thursday, August 15 6:00 p.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, August 12)
CHAMP-ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace ~ $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $20,000
CHAMP-ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace  $20,000

*Please Note: The Indiana State Fair will not be hosting regular ISFC
races. Only the Championship & Consolation races will be held during
the Indiana State Fair, & are subject to eligibility as stated in the condi-

tions.

*Please note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed.



2013 INDIANA SIRED FAIR CIRCUIT RACING SCHEDULE

ISA EvLrTE RACES AT THE INDIANA STATE FAIRGROUNDS

AucusT 29

Linpa DEVER, RACE SECRETARY

ENTRY (765) 395-3125

Race Day PHONE (317) 927-7587
OR (317) 927-7588

Thursday, August 29 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, August 26)

2 YR Filly Pace $12,050

2 YR Filly Trot $11,300

2 YR Colt Pace $11,400

2 YR Colt Trot $12,200

3 YR Filly Pace $8,800

3 YR Filly Trot $8.,250

3 YR Colt Pace $7,800

3 YR Colt Trot $8,750

Please Note: Above are the ISA Elite Purses for
2012. Actual 2013 Purses may vary.

SERIES 2

*For 2YO (ISB) - NW $20,000 in 2013 up to and including 9/1/13
*For 3YO (ISB) - NW $20,000 in 2013 up to and including 9/1/13

SHELBY CoUNTY FAIR-SHELBYVILLE, IN
SEPTEMBER 2 & 3

Davip RusH, RAcE SECRETARY

ENTRY PHONE (574) 825-7523
Race DAy PHONE (317) 392-4303
Monday, September 2 11:00 a.m. Post Time

(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, August 30)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

Tuesday, September 3 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, August 31)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000

EirxHART CoUNTY 4-H FAIR--GOSHEN, IN
SEPTEMBER 12

T1iM GRABER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY AND RACE DAY PHONE (574) 533-3247

Thursday, September 12 10:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Monday, September 9)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ELKHART Co. 4-H FAIR - CoN’T

ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

Miami Co. AGRICULTURAL AssOC.-CONVERSE, IN
SEPTEMBER 16 & 17

LinpA DEVER, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY AND RACE DAY PHONE (765) 395-3125

Monday, September 16  11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, September 13)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000

Tuesday, September 17  11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, September 14)

ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

FAYETTE CoUNTY FREE FAIR--CONNERSVILLE, IN
SEPTEMBER 23 & 24

RicHARD LINK, RACE SECRETARY
ENTRY PHONE

Race DAy PHONE

(765) 395-3125
(765) 265-1300

Monday, Sept 23 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Friday, September 20)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Pace $3,000

ISFC 2 YR Colt Pace $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Filly Trot $3,000

ISFC 3 YR Colt Trot $3,000
Tuesday, Sept 24 11:00 a.m. Post Time
(Box Closes 10:00 a.m. Saturday, September 21)
ISFC 2 YR Filly Trot $3,000
ISFC 2 YR Colt Trot $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Filly Pace $3,000
ISFC 3 YR Colt Pace $3,000

*Please note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed.



